Pendant adaptor
for Ø2.375" (60mm)
horizontal arms
FIL
Adaptor
Catenary Wire
Adaptor
Ordering example:  CPL0705 36LED07 80W 40K L3FL 120 BK HSS
18
" [
45
7m
m
]
Ø28.5" [724mm]
CPL0405 EPA 1.24 ft²
27
.5
" [
69
8m
m
]
Ø28.5" [724mm]
CPL0205
30
" [
76
2m
m
]
Ø28.5" [724mm]
CPL0105
33
" [
83
8m
m
]
Ø28.5" [724mm]
CPL0605EPA 1.15ft² EPA 1.33ft² EPA 2.25 ft²
Weight: 30.4 lb - 13.8 kg
� � � � � � �
Date Project nameCity / Location
QTYType
Dark Sky with lens #4
- 3000K (30K) and 4000K (40K).
- 1 to 4 LED modules (30 to 120 watts).
- Light distribution available in type I, II, III, IV and V.
- Tool-less access.
- IP66.
- UL compliant.
- Dark sky compliant with lens #4 (flat lens).
Lumca reserves the right to modify the elements on this technical data sheet without prior notice.
T : 877.650.1693   |   www.lumca.com
Adaptor
Overview
EKF
Adaptor
Options
BTP
Button Type Photocell
HSS
House Side Shield
SGP10
Surge Protection (10kV)
SGP20
Surge Protection (20kV)
TRP*
NEMA 7-Pin Twist-Lock
Photocell Receptacle
(C/W photocell)
TRP7*
NEMA 7-Pin Twist-Lock
Photocell Receptacle
(C/W Shorting Cap)
RCD
Remote-Controlled

Lumca reserves the right to modify the elements on this technical data sheet without prior notice.
T : 877.650.1693   |   www.lumca.com
Codification